CARRY PUMPS™ STAINLESS STEEL
SUBMERSIBLE HIGH-PRESSURE
TURBINE PUMP
CP06 SERIES
OWNERS MANUAL
Carry Pumps, Inc. · 1360 Prospect Ave. · Caro, MI  48723
www.carrypumps.com · 800-492-2779 · sales@carrypumps.com
Carry Pumps, Inc. · 1360 Prospect Ave. · Caro, MI  48723

CP06 SERIES - HIGH-PRESSURE STAINLESS STEEL
VERTICAL TURBINE SUBMERSIBLE PUMP
MODEL NUMBER EXPLANATION
MODEL NUMBER
EXAMPLE:  CP06-0500-233-T  =  CP06 Series Vertical Pump
       5HP/230V/3PH Turbine
GENERAL DESCRIPTION:
CP06  = Carry Pumps™ CP Series 6” Pump
HORSEPOWER:
0050  =  5 Horsepower
0075  = 7.5 Horsepower
0100  =  10 Horsepower
0150  = 15 Horsepower
0200  = 20 Horsepower
0250  = 25 Horsepower
0300  = 30 Horsepower
0400  = 40 Horsepower
VOLTAGE/PHASE:
231  = 230 Volt/1 Phase
203  = 208 Volt/3 Phase
233  = 230 Volt/3 Phase
463  = 460 Volt/3 Phase
575  = 575 Volt/3 Phase
T: TURBINE HEAD
5 HP  = Turbine Head Model #CP06-100-1
7.5 HP = Turbine Head Model #CP06-125-1
10 HP = Turbine Head Model #CP06-160-1
15 HP = Turbine Head Model #CP06-210-1A
20 HP = Turbine Head Model #CP06-270-1A
25 HP = Turbine Head Model #CP06-270-1
30 HP = Turbine Head Model #CP06-360-1A
40 HP = Turbine Head Model #CP06-360-1
Carry Pumps, Inc. · 1360 Prospect Ave. · Caro, MI  48723
www.carrypumps.com · 800-492-2779 · sales@carrypumps.com
PLEASE NOTE
All Carry Pumps ™ CP06 Series
Pumps come standard with a
30’ power lead.  Additional
length may be added and is
priced per foot.
PLOT YOUR POINT
Follow the flow in U.S. gallons per minute required
horizontally on the chart to your GPM flow rate required;
then follow up  to your total head in feet required.
The location of the point plotted on the chart determines
the horsepower of pump and impeller required.
Carry Pumps, Inc. · 1360 Prospect Ave. · Caro, MI  48723
www.carrypumps.com · 800-492-2779 · sales@carrypumps.com
FLOW IN U.S. GALLONS PER MINUTE (GPM)
T
O
T
A
L
 H
E
A
D
 I
N
 F
E
E
T
5HP
7.5HP
10HP
15HP
30HP
20H
25HP
CP06 SERIES HIGH-PRESSURE
TURBINE PUMP CURVES